



March 25th 2022

Sojitz Corporation

## Sojitz Corporation Announces Changes to Personnel

Sojitz Corporation has approved the following changes to its personnel.

Date	New position	Name	Continuous position,
			( ) Previous position
4/1	Deputy COO, Retail &	Satoshi Inada	(General Manager, Asset
	Consumer Service Division		Management Dept.)
4/1	President, Sojitz Egypt LTD	Takuji Asano	General Manager,
			Cairo Liaison Office

[For questions about this new release, contact:]

Sojitz Corporation Public Relations Dept. 03-6871-3404